
TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  1- 50 PAIR DOUBLES

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/21/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 182

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT AA HAWLEY SEAN 100 champ picked up
UT AA MCKINNON SCOTT 99 ru 50
UT AA KINDER CHRIS E 99 3rd 45
UT LDI A BODILY LESLIE A 95 LDI WIN picked up
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 76 LDI WIN picked up
UT LDII B WRIGHT PAM 94 LDII WIN PICKED UP
AZ LDII A BERGMAN KAREN K 92 LDII RU
UT LDII B MARTIN LORI L 89 LDII 3RD PICKED UP
UT SJ B STUART GRAYSON G 94 SJ WIN
UT SJ B VANDAM HAYDEN T 82 SJ RU
WI SJ D DENMAN LOGAN J 81 SJ 3RD PICKED UP
UT JR AA OAKS SHARRED T 99 JR WIN
UT JR A KINDER AUSTIN C 98 JR RU
UT JR AA HONE JARIN 97 JR 3RD PICKED UP
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 84 JRG WIN PICKED UP
WY JRG D ELARDI NICO J 66 JRG RU
CO SBV A SAYLES WILLIAM 98 SBV WIN PICKED UP
WY SBV AA FRUECHTE MARK D 97 SBV RU
AZ SBV A GOERLICH RICHARD S 96 SBV 3RD 48 PICKED UP
NM SBV A COPSEY JIM 96 LOSS 47 LOSS SHOOT OFF
NM VT A GRAGE JAMES 96 VET 3RD 46 PICKED UP
OR VT A BROWN LONNY D 96 LOSS 36 LOSS SHOOTOFF
WY VT AA KELLY JOHN E 96 VET WIN 49 PICKED UP
CA VT A FAHERTY JOSEPH W 96 VT RU 48
UT AA ANDERSON JAYME B 98 AA WIN
NM AA GRADY MIKE E 97 AA RU
ID AA ABO SCOTT B 96 AA 3RD
OR A COSTANTI RYAN J 97 A WIN 48 PICKED UP
UT A SYME SCOTT E 97 A RU 46 PICKED UP
WY JR A MUSSELMAN HALEY 96 A 3RD PICKED UP
AZ SRV B STRUNK TOM H 93 B WIN
UT JR B MUHLESTEIN KYSON R 92 B RU PICKED UP
UT SRV B ROACH JOE 91 43 43 LOSS SHOOT OFF
UT SBV B MILLER GIL 91 B CLASS 3RD 49 PICKED UP
UT C LAYTON VIC 91 C CLASS 3RD
MT VT C DIERUF IVAN 91 C CLASS RU
IA SBV C GRILZ RANDY R 92 C CLASS WIN PICKED UP
UT JR D FOSTER ZACHARY N 85 D CLASS RU
UT SBV D STREET DAYLE B 89 D CLASS WIN PICKED UP
UT VT D SMITH GILBERT W 81 D CLASAS 3RD PICKED UP



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  2- 100 HANDICAP

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/21/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT 27 JOHNSON STEVE P 100 Champ
UT 27 HAWLEY SEAN 99 RU
UT 27 BODILY JUSTIN G 98 3rd
UT LDI 26.5 BODILY LESLIE A 95 L1 Champ
CO LDI 20.5 WINSLOW SHARON L 89 L1 RU
UT LDI 19 TUTTLE LYNETTE 88 L1 3rd
CO LDII 23.5 WALKER MARILYN B 93 L2 Champ
AZ LDII 23.5 KALAL SUSAN 92 L2 RU
UT LDII 25 WRIGHT PAM 91 L2 3rd
UT SJ 23 VANDAM HAYDEN T 95 SJ Champ
WI SJ 19 DENMAN LOGAN J 90 SJ RU
UT SJ 26.5 STUART GRAYSON G 89 SJ 3rd
UT JR 27 OAKS SHARRED T 97 JR Champ
WY JR 27 MUSSELMAN HALEY 97 JR RU
AZ JR 27 FERRIS CANYON 96 JR 3rd
WY JRG 27 SKOGEN DENTON J 92 JRG Champ
UT JRG 21.5 CHRISTENSEN HAYDEN C 90 JRG RU
WY JRG 20 ELARDI NICO J 82 JRG 3rd
UT SBV 27 WEHKING ED 97 SBV Ch
UT SBV 22 BUSHNELL GARY W 97 SBV RU
AZ SBV 24.5 TREANOR DANNY P 97 SBV 3rd
CO VT 27 STAFFORD L RAY 97 VT Champ
AZ VT 27 ROBB TIM 96 Vt RU
UT VT 18.5 SMITH GILBERT W 96 VT 3rd
TX SRV 26.5 LONG CHARLES W 98 SRV Champ
CA SRV 26.5 WILLIAMSON STEVEN W 97 SRV RU
UT SRV 27 PATTEN JAMES W 97 SRV 3rd
CO 27 OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 97 Long Champ
UT 27 OAKS TROY 97 Long RU
UT 27 MCKINNON SCOTT 97 Long 3rd
HI SRV 24 ANIYA WARREN M 95 Mid Champ
WI 22 BLOESL MIKE J 95 Mid RU
AZ JR 22.5 HARTLEY COLTON 95 Mid 3rd
UT JR 19 WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS 95 Short Champ
AZ 18 WACHTEL W ANDREW 95 Short RU
UT SBV 20 DESPAIN BRETT B 93 Short 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  3- 100 SINGLES

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/21/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 151

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT SBV AA SUDBURY SR JOE 100 CHAMP 25-25-25-25
CO AA OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 100 RU 25-25-25-25
UT AA HAWLEY SEAN 100 3RD 25-25-25-24
OR A COSTANTI RYAN J 100 LOSS 23-24-25-24
UT LDI AA BODILY LESLIE A 96 LDI WIN
CO LDI B WINSLOW SHARON L 88 LDI RU
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 87 LDI 3RD
UT LDII B MARTIN LORI L 96 LDII 3RD
UT LDII D HARWELL JERRI A 96 LDII RU
AZ LDII A BERGMAN KAREN K 96 LDII WIN 23-23-23-22
UT SJ A STUART GRAYSON G 96 SJ WIN 25-24-25-25
UT SJ A VANDAM HAYDEN T 96 SJ RU 23-25-23-25
AZ JR AA FERRIS CANYON 100 JR WIN
AZ JR AA WACHTEL CHARLES WING 99 JR RU 25-25-25-24
UT JR AA VAN DALTON N 99 JR 3RD
UT JRG A CHRISTENSEN HAYDEN C 96 JRG WIN
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 95 JEG RU
WY JRG D ELARDI NICO J 85 JRG 3RD
UT SBV AA WEHKING ED 100 SBV WIN 25-24-24-25
CO SBV AA SAYLES WILLIAM 100 SBV RU 24-24-24-24
UT VT B EPP GAEL D 100 VT RU 21-23-25-24
WY VT A KELLY JOHN E 100 VT WIN 24-25-25-24
CO VT AA STAFFORD L RAY 98 VT 3RD 25-25-25-25
AZ VT AA ROBB TIM 98 LOSS VT
AZ VT A SHARP JAMES R 98 LOSSVT
UT VT D NIXON BRETT D 96 LOSS VT
UT VT AA GREEN ROBERT P 98 LOSS VT
UT SRV C HARWELL DON 99 SRV 3RD COIN TOSS
UT SRV AA MAJERS GENE 99 SRV WIN 24-25-25-25
AZ SRV AA HENDERSON JOE H 99 SRV RU 24-24-25-25
AZ SRV AA PALESE GARY 99 LOSSED COIN LOSS COIN  TOSS
UT AA SYME SCOTT E 99 AA 3RD 24-23--24-23
UT AA BODILY JUSTIN G 99 AA RU 24-24-25-24
UT AA JOHNSON STEVE P 99 AA WIN 24-24-25-25
UT SBV AA STITT ROGER M 99 LOSS LOSS SHOOT OFF
WI A BLOESL MIKE J 99 A 3RD 25-25-23-23
WY A FRERICKS CHAD M 99 A WIN 25-25-25-23
UT A OTTESEN STEVE M 99 A RU 25-25-24-25
NM SBV A COPSEY JIM 99 LOSS 24-23-24-23 LOSSED SHOOT OFF
UT SBV B BUSHNELL GARY W 98 B WIN 25-24-23-25
UT B VANDAM TRENT 97 B 3RD 24-22-20-25
UT B HUTCHINGS KENNETH L 97 LOSS  23-25-24-22 LOSS SHOOT OFF
UT JR B MUHLESTEIN KYSON R 97 B RU 24-23-25-24
UT B ROBISON STEVEN E 97 LOSS FORFIT DIDNT SHOOT
UT SBV C CORRY DON R 97 C CLASS WIN
UT SBV C MILLER GIL 94 C CLAS RU
UT VT C MILLER BOB 93 C CLASS 3RD
UT JR D WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS 94 D CLASS WIN
AZ D WACHTEL W ANDREW 90 D CLASS RU
UT D DANIELS DEWEY R 89 D CLASS 3RD



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  4- 50 PAIR DOUBLES

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/22/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

ALL SHOOTERS [ D ] * IS THE ACTIVE FILTER

UT AA HAWLEY SEAN 99 Champ
UT AA MCKINNON SCOTT 99 RU
NM AA GRADY MIKE E 98 3rd
UT LDI A BODILY LESLIE A 93 LD1 Champ
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 84 LD1 RU
AZ LDII A BERGMAN KAREN K 93 LD2 Champ
UT LDII A WRIGHT PAM 88 LD2 RU
UT LDII B MARTIN LORI L 86 LD2 3rd
UT SJ A STUART GRAYSON G 98 SJ Champ
WI SJ D DENMAN LOGAN J 85 SJ RU
UT SJ B VANDAM HAYDEN T 79 SJ 3rd
UT JR AA OAKS SHARRED T 98 JR Champ
AZ JR AA FERRIS CANYON 98 JR RU
UT JR AA KINDER AUSTIN C 96 JR 3rd
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 87 JRG Champ
AZ SBV AA TREANOR DANNY P 97 SBV Champ
AZ SBV A PEEVYHOUSE MAX A 96 SBV RU
NM SBV A COPSEY JIM 94 SBV 3rd
WY VT AA KELLY JOHN E 98 VT Champ
UT VT AA GREEN ROBERT P 98 VT RU
NM VT A GRAGE JAMES 96 VT 3rd
TX SRV AA LONG CHARLES W 95 SRV Champ
CO SRV AA HAYCOCK CLIFF E 94 SRV RU
AZ SRV A LUCHETTA MICHAEL P 94 SRV 3rd
CO AA OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 97 AA CHamp
UT AA BODILY JUSTIN G 96 AA RU
UT AA SPENCER BRAD 96 AA 3rd
CA VT A FAHERTY JOSEPH W 95 A Champ
UT A SYME SCOTT E 94 A 3rd
CA A SINGH JB 94 A RU
AZ SRV B STRUNK TOM H 93 B Champ
NV SBV B ROSS WESTON T 92 B RU
UT SRV B ROACH JOE 91 B 3rd
AZ VT C SAWYER ROBERT 86 C Champ
MT C TABACCO JERRY T 85 C RU
UT C FOGARTY AUBREY 85 C 3rd
UT JR D FOSTER ZACHARY N 83 D Champ
UT JR D WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS 72 D RU
UT D DANIELS DEWEY R 71 D 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  5- 100 HANDICAP

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/22/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

AZ JR 22.5 HARTLEY COLTON 99 CHAMP PICKED UP
UT 27 HAWLEY SEAN 98 RU
CO 27 OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 97 3RD 25-23-25-21
UT LDI 26.5 BODILY LESLIE A 95 LDI WIN PICKED UP
CO LDI 20.5 WINSLOW SHARON L 93 LDI RU PICKED UP
UT LDI 19 TUTTLE LYNETTE 90 LDI 3RD PICKED UP
WI LDII 19 BLOESL CARLA F 93 LDII WIN PICKED UP
CO LDII 23.5 WALKER MARILYN B 91 LDII RU
AZ LDII 23.5 KALAL SUSAN 90 LDII 3RD 23-23-22-24
NM LDII 26.5 GRADY KIM C 90 LOSS 23-20-21-19 LOSS SHOOT OFF
UT SJ 23 VANDAM HAYDEN T 97 SJ WIN
UT SJ 26.5 STUART GRAYSON G 91 SJ RU
WI SJ 19 DENMAN LOGAN J 88 SJ 3RD PICKED UP
UT JR 27 OAKS SHARRED T 99 JR WIN
UT JR 19 MUHLESTEIN KYSON R 98 JR RU PICKED UP
WY JR 27 MUSSELMAN HALEY 97 JR 3RD
WY JRG 27 SKOGEN DENTON J 93 JRG WIN
AL SBV 26.5 TRIMBACK JUSTON L 97 SBV WIN
UT SBV 27 WEHKING ED 96 SBV RU 23-24-24-24
UT SBV 27 VOSNOS JOHN G 96 LOSS FORFIT DIDNT SHOOT
IA SBV 25 JOHNSON BRAD 96 SBV 3RD 20-22-19-24
UT VT 19 SMITH GILBERT W 97 VT WIN
CO VT 27 STAFFORD L RAY 94 VT RU 25-22-24-25
AZ VT 27 ROBB TIM 94 VT 3RD 24-23-24-25
HI SRV 24 ANIYA WARREN M 97 SRV WIN PICKED UP
UT SRV 27 ROACH JOE 96 SRV 3RD 24-22-25-23
AZ SRV 26 HENDERSON JOE H 96 SRV RU 25-22-21-22
UT JR 18 FOSTER ZACHARY N 94 SHORT WIN PICKED UP
UT SBV 20 DESPAIN BRETT B 93 SHORT RU PICKED UP
UT JR 20 PIERCE JORDAN R 92 SHORT 3RD PICKED UP
AZ SRV 23 LUCHETTA MICHAEL P 95 MID WIN 23-25-24-23
WI 22 BLOESL MIKE J 95 MID RU 22-25-20-22
UT SBV 23 BUSHNELL GARY W 93 MID 3RD PICKED UP
NM 27 GRADY MIKE E 97 LONG WIN 23-23-25-25
UT 27 GOOCH BRIAN B 97 LONG RU 22-23-25-23
UT 27 ANDERSON JAYME B 96 LONG 3RD 25-23-24-25
UT 26.5 SLOAN JUSTIN D 96 LOSS 24-25-21-22
UT 27 HARTLEY BRIAN 96 LOSS 23-21-21-22
WI 27 DENMAN JONATHON A 96 LOSS 23-24-22-23



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  6- 100 SINGLES

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/22/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT SBV AA SUDBURY SR JOE 100 Champ
UT AA SPENCER BRAD 100 RU
CO AA OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 100 3rd
UT LDI AA BODILY LESLIE A 97 L1 Champ
CO LDI B WINSLOW SHARON L 97 L1 RU
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 89 L1 3rd
NM LDII B GRADY KIM C 99 L2 Champ
UT LDII A WRIGHT PAM 97 L2 RU
UT LDII B GIBSON LINDA A 96 L2 3rd
UT SJ A STUART GRAYSON G 99 SJ Champ
UT SJ A VANDAM HAYDEN T 96 SJ RU
WI SJ D DENMAN LOGAN J 93 SJ 3rd
AZ JR AA WACHTEL CHARLES WING 99 JR CHamp
AZ JR AA FERRIS CANYON 99 JR RU
WY JR A HEALY CALLAHAN N 99 JR 3rd
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 97 Jrg champ
UT SBV A VOSNOS JOHN G 100 SBV Champ
UT SBV A YORKEY JOHN 99 SBV RU
AL SBV A TRIMBACK JUSTON L 99 SBV 3rd
CO VT AA STAFFORD L RAY 100 Vt Champ
AZ VT AA ROBB TIM 99 VT RU
UT VT AA GREEN ROBERT P 99 VT 3rd
UT SRV A PATTEN JAMES W 100 SRV Champ
TX SRV AA LONG CHARLES W 100 SRV RU
CO SRV AA HAYCOCK CLIFF E 100 SRV 3rd
NM AA GRADY MIKE E 100 AA CHamp
UT AA ANDERSON JAYME B 100 AA RU
UT AA MCKINNON SCOTT 99 AA 3rd
MT A TABACCO JERRY T 100 A Champ
UT A OTTESEN STEVE M 99 A RU
UT A ALLEN DAVID 99 A 3rd
CO SRV B BEHRING DELBERT 99 B CHamp
UT JR B FOSTER ZACHARY N 97 B RU
UT SBV B BUSHNELL GARY W 97 B 3rd
UT SBV C DESPAIN BRETT B 97 C Champ
UT VT C SMITH GILBERT W 96 C RU
UT SBV C MANNING JEFFERY L 95 C 3rd
MT VT D DIERUF IVAN 93 D Champ
UT JR D TURNER THOMAS R 92 D RU
AZ D WACHTEL W ANDREW 91 D 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  7- 50 PAIR DOUBLES

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/23/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

OUT OF STATE [ AA ] * IS THE ACTIVE FILTER 

UT JR AA OAKS SHARRED T 100 Resident Ch
UT AA HAWLEY SEAN 98 Resident RU
UT AA MCKINNON SCOTT 97 Resident 3rd
UT LDI A BODILY LESLIE A 90 LD 1 Champ
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 81 LD 1 RU
UT LDII B MARTIN LORI L 92 LD 2 Champ
UT LDII A WRIGHT PAM 88 LD 2 RU
UT LDII B GIBSON LINDA A 82 LD2 3rd
UT SJ AA STUART GRAYSON G 96 SJ CHamp
UT SJ B VANDAM HAYDEN T 95 SJ RU
UT JR A VAN DALTON N 96 JR CHamp
UT JR AA KINDER AUSTIN C 93 JR RU
UT JR AA HONE JARIN 91 JR 3rd
UT SBV B YORKEY JOHN 95 SBV CHamp
UT SBV AA HART CRAIG J 94 SBV RU
UT SBV AA SUDBURY SR JOE 93 SBV 3rd
UT VT A BACHMAN BRUCE 94 VT CHamp
UT VT AA GREEN ROBERT P 92 VT RU
UT VT A ISOM WYNN R 87 VT 3rd
UT SRV AA MAJERS GENE 94 SRV CHamp
UT SRV B ROACH JOE 91 SRV RU
UT SRV A STEWART STEVEN O 90 SRV 3rd
UT AA OAKEY TRAVIS 96 AA Champ
UT AA ANDERSON JAYME B 96 AA RU
UT A MARTIN PETE CARL 96 A RU
UT A DORAN SCOTT T 97 A CHamp
UT A OAKS TROY 95 A 3rd
UT SBV B LESHKO MIKE P 90 B Champ
UT SBV B FULLWOOD LARRY 89 B RU
UT SBV B CORRY DON R 89 B 3rd
UT C WILSON GENE E 91 C Champ
UT SBV C MOUSLEY BARRY K 87 C RU
UT SBV C DESPAIN BRETT B 87 C 3rd
UT SBV D MANNING JEFFERY L 85 D Champ
UT JR D FOSTER ZACHARY N 84 D RU
UT JR D WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS 77 D 3rd
AZ JR A WACHTEL CHARLES WING 98 CHamp
FL AA TRAMMELL MATT P 98 RU
NM AA GRADY MIKE E 96 3rd
CO LDI AA BEAMAN JANESSA J 97 LD1 Champ
AZ LDII A BERGMAN KAREN K 92 L2 Champ
AZ LDII C SCHATZ SHERRY A 90 L2 RU
AZ LDII C LUCHETTA SANDRA 85 L2 3rd
WI SJ D DENMAN LOGAN J 79 SJ Champ
AZ JR AA FERRIS CANYON 97 JR CHamp
NE JR A GRECKEL BLAKE R 96 JR RU
WY JR A MUSSELMAN HALEY 93 JR 3rd
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 89 JRG CHamp
CO SBV AA SAYLES WILLIAM 97 SBV Champ
AZ SBV AA TREANOR DANNY P 97 SBV RU
AL SBV B TRIMBACK JUSTON L 96 SBV 3rd
WY VT AA KELLY JOHN E 96 VT Champ
AZ VT AA ROBB TIM 95 VT RU
OR VT A BROWN LONNY D 95 VT 3rd
TX SRV A YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M 97 SRV Champ
TX SRV AA LONG CHARLES W 96 SRV RU
CO SRV AA HAYCOCK CLIFF E 96 SRV 3rd
WI AA DENMAN JONATHON A 95 AA Champ
CO AA OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 94 AA RU
MT AA FISHER DALE 94 AA 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  8- 100 HANDICAP

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/23/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT JR 27 OAKS SHARRED T 100 Champ
UT 27 HAWLEY SEAN 97 RU
UT 27 MCKINNON SCOTT 97 3rd
UT LDI 19 TUTTLE LYNETTE 94 LD1 Champ
UT LDI 26.5 BODILY LESLIE A 91 LD1 RU
UT LDI 19 DUVALL MICAH 81 LD1 3rd
UT LDII 18 HARWELL JERRI A 89 LD2 Champ
UT LDII 27 MARTIN LORI L 88 LD2 RU
UT LDII 22 SOUTHERLIN CAROLYN R 88 LD2 3rd
UT SJ 26.5 STUART GRAYSON G 93 SJ Champ
UT SJ 24 VANDAM HAYDEN T 88 SJ RU
UT JR 26 HONE JARIN 99 JR Champ
UT JR 21.5 FISHER TANNER J 99 JR RU
UT JR 18 FOSTER ZACHARY N 98 JR 3rd
UT SBV 19 MANNING JEFFERY L 96 SBV Champ
UT SBV 21 CORRY DON R 96 SBV RU
UT SBV 23 BUSHNELL GARY W 94 SBV 3rd
UT VT 27 GREEN ROBERT P 97 Vet Champ
UT VT 27 SOUTHERLIN DAVID M 96 Vet RU
UT VT 19.5 MILLER BOB 94 Vet 3rd
UT SRV 26 NOLAND WELDON G 95 SRV RU
UT SRV 27 PATTEN JAMES W 95 SRV CHamp
UT SRV 27 ROACH JOE 94 SRV 3rd
UT 27 ANDERSON JAYME B 97 Long Champ
UT 27 STUBBS COREY L 95 Long 3rd
UT 27 JOHNSON STEVE P 95 Long RU
CO SRV 25.5 NEBEKER VICTOR P 98 Champ
NM 27 GRADY MIKE E 96 RU
WY 27 FRERICKS CHAD M 95 3rd
CO LDI 20.5 WINSLOW SHARON L 93 ld1 champ
CO LDI 27 BEAMAN JANESSA J 89 ld1ru
CO LDII 23.5 WALKER MARILYN B 94 L2 Champ
WI LDII 19 BLOESL CARLA F 93 L2 RU
AZ LDII 23.5 KALAL SUSAN 92 L2 3rd
WI SJ 19 DENMAN LOGAN J 91 SJ Champ
AZ JR 23.5 HARTLEY COLTON 97 Jr Champ
WY JR 22.5 HEALY CALLAHAN N 94 Jr RU
NE JR 27 GRECKEL BLAKE R 93 JR 3rd
WY JRG 27 SKOGEN DENTON J 90 JRG CHamp
CO SBV 27 SAYLES WILLIAM 96 SBV CHamp
AZ SBV 27 GOERLICH RICHARD S 96 SBV RU
NM SBV 27 COPSEY JIM 93 SBV 3rd
AZ VT 25.5 TINKEY LAWRENCE R 97 VT Champ
CO VT 27 STAFFORD L RAY 96 VT RU
AZ VT 27 ROBB TIM 96 VT 3rd
AZ SRV 20 GATSCHET JAKE 96 SRV Champ
AZ SRV 23 LUCHETTA MICHAEL P 95 SRV RU
CO SRV 21.5 BEHRING DELBERT 94 SRV 3rd
WY VT 27 KELLY JOHN E 95 Long Champ
OR 26.5 COSTANTI RYAN J 95 Long RU
CO 27 OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 94 Long 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  9- 100 SINGLES

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/23/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

OUT OF STATE [ SRV ] * IS THE ACTIVE FILTER 

UT SBV AA SUDBURY SR JOE 100 Champ
UT AA MCKINNON SCOTT 100 RU
UT B STREET BOBBY G 100 3rd
UT LDI AA BODILY LESLIE A 98 LD1 Champ
UT LDI D DUVALL MICAH 86 LD1 RU
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 81 LD1 3rd
UT LDII A WRIGHT PAM 98 LD2 Champ
UT LDII B MARTIN LORI L 97 LD2 RU
UT LDII B GIBSON LINDA A 91 LD2 3rd
UT SJ A STUART GRAYSON G 98 SJ Champ
UT SJ A VANDAM HAYDEN T 93 SJ RU
UT SJ B HAWLEY SAMANTHA J 83 SJ 3rd
UT JR AA OAKS SHARRED T 100 JR CHamp
UT JR A FISHER TANNER J 100 JR RU
UT JR D RICHARDSON DEREK J 99 JR 3rd
UT SBV A HART CRAIG J 100 SBV CHamp
UT SBV AA WEHKING ED 100 SBV RU
UT SBV AA FULLWOOD LARRY 99 SBV 3rd
UT VT AA ISOM WYNN R 100 VT CHamp
UT VT C SMITH GILBERT W 99 VT RU
UT VT AA GREEN ROBERT P 97 VT 3rd
UT SRV AA PATTEN JAMES W 99 SRV CHamp
UT SRV A ROACH JOE 99 SRV RU
UT SRV AA MAJERS GENE 98 SRV 3rd
UT AA KINDER CHRIS E 100 AA Champ
UT AA SPENCER BRAD 100 AA RU
UT AA JOHNSON STEVE P 99 AA3rd
CO SBV AA SAYLES WILLIAM 100 NR Champ
NM AA GRADY MIKE E 99 NR RU
CO AA OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 99 NR 3rd
CO LDI AA BEAMAN JANESSA J 96 NR L1 Champ
CO LDI B WINSLOW SHARON L 94 NR l1 RU
WY LDI D SKOGEN ROXY L 91 NR L1 3rd
NM LDII A GRADY KIM C 99 NR L2 Champ
AZ LDII B SCHATZ SHERRY A 98 NR L2 RU
CO LDII B WALKER MARILYN B 97 NR L2 3rd
WI SJ C DENMAN LOGAN J 90 NR SJ CHamp
AZ JR AA WACHTEL CHARLES WING 100 NR JR Champ
AZ JR AA FERRIS CANYON 100 NR Jr RU
WY JR AA MUSSELMAN HALEY 98 NR JR 3rd
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 95 NR JRG Champ
NV SBV B HUGHES HOWARD G 99 NR SBV CH
IA SBV B JOHNSON BRAD 98 NR SBV RU
AZ SBV A GOERLICH RICHARD S 97 NR SBV 3rd
CO VT AA STAFFORD L RAY 100 NR VT CH
AZ VT A SHARP JAMES R 100 NR VT RU
AZ VT AA ROBB TIM 99 NR VT 3rd
TX SRV AA YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M 99 NR SRV CH
MT SRV AA ALLINSON CHET 99 NR SRV RU
CO SRV AA NEWELL DAVID T 99 NR SRV 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  10- USTA SINGLES CHAMP

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/24/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT SBV AA SUDBURY SR JOE 200 Champ
UT AA GOOCH BRIAN B 200 RU
UT AA MCKINNON SCOTT 199 3rd
UT LDI AA BODILY LESLIE A 193 LD1 Champ
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 181 LD1 ru
UT LDI D DUVALL MICAH 180 LD 1 3rd
UT LDII B MARTIN LORI L 195 Ld2 Champ
UT LDII A WRIGHT PAM 190 LD2 RU
UT LDII B LOVE JACKIE 190 LD2 3rd
UT SJ A STUART GRAYSON G 193 SJ Champ
UT SJ A VANDAM HAYDEN T 193 SJ RU
UT SJ D FORD KANYON 175 SJ 3rd
UT JR AA OAKS SHARRED T 199 JR Champ
UT JR AA VAN DALTON N 198 Jr ru
UT JR A KINDER AUSTIN C 198 Jr 3rd
UT JRG B KELLEY GAUGE K 192 JRG Champ
UT JRG A ROCK COLTER 189 JRG ru
UT JRG D WOODS BRODY M 153 JRG 3
UT SBV AA HART CRAIG J 198 SBV CHamp
UT SBV C STREET DAYLE B 197 SBV RU
UT SBV AA VOSNOS JOHN G 196 SBV 3rd
UT VT AA ISOM WYNN R 198 VT Champ
UT VT AA GREEN ROBERT P 197 VT RU
UT VT A MATSUDA DAVID 193 VT 3rd
UT SRV AA PATTEN JAMES W 199 SRV CHamp
UT SRV A ROACH JOE 196 SRV RU
UT SRV A SIMS LAWRENCE HILL 194 SRV 3rd
UT AA JOHNSON STEVE P 199 AA Champ
UT AA DORAN SCOTT T 198 AA RU
UT AA KINDER CHRIS E 198 AA 3rd
CO SBV AA SAYLES WILLIAM 200 NR Champ
NM AA GRADY MIKE E 199 NR RU
FL AA TRAMMELL MATT P 199 NR 3rd
CO LDI AA BEAMAN JANESSA J 199 NR LD1 Champ
CO LDI B WINSLOW SHARON L 190 NR LD1 RU
WY LDI D SKOGEN ROXY L 176 NR LD1 3rd
NM LDII A GRADY KIM C 197 NR L2 Champ
AZ LDII B KALAL SUSAN 193 NR LD2 RU
CO LDII B WALKER MARILYN B 192 NR L2 3rd
WI SJ C DENMAN LOGAN J 181 SJ Champ
AZ JR AA WACHTEL CHARLES WING 199 JR Champ
WY JR A HEALY CALLAHAN N 198 JR RU
WY JR AA MUSSELMAN HALEY 198 JR 3rd
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 199 JRG Champ
AZ SBV A GOERLICH RICHARD S 198 SBV Champ
AL SBV A TRIMBACK JUSTON L 194 RU
ID SBV AA HERBST LLOYDE 194 3rd
CO VT AA STAFFORD L RAY 198 Vt Champ
AZ VT AA ROBB TIM 198 RU
WY VT AA KELLY JOHN E 197 3rd
MT SRV AA ALLINSON CHET 199 SRV CHamp
TX SRV AA YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M 199 RU
AZ SRV A LUCHETTA MICHAEL P 197 3rd
TX SRV AA LONG CHARLES W 197 AA Champ
CO AA OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 197 RU
ID AA ABO SCOTT B 197 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  11- USTA DOUBLES CHAMP

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/24/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT JR AA OAKS SHARRED T 99 Champ
UT AA BODILY JUSTIN G 99 RU
UT AA SUDBURY QUINT 99 3rd
UT LDI A BODILY LESLIE A 95 LD1 Champ
UT LDI D TUTTLE LYNETTE 81 RU
UT LDII A WRIGHT PAM 93 LD2 Champ
UT LDII B GIBSON LINDA A 89 RU
UT LDII B MARTIN LORI L 79 3rd
UT SJ AA STUART GRAYSON G 94 SJ Champ
UT SJ A VANDAM HAYDEN T 94 RU
UT JR AA KINDER AUSTIN C 95 JR Champ
UT JR B MUHLESTEIN KYSON R 92 JR RU
UT JR A VAN DALTON N 91 JR 3rd
UT JRG B ROCK COLTER 90 JRG Champ
UT SBV A YORKEY JOHN 97 SBV Champ
UT SBV AA HART CRAIG J 96 RU
UT SBV AA SUDBURY SR JOE 95 3rd
UT VT AA GREEN ROBERT P 93 VT CHamp
UT VT A ISOM WYNN R 92 RU
UT VT C SMITH GILBERT W 90 3rd
UT SRV AA MAJERS GENE 94 SRV CHamp
UT SRV A STEWART STEVEN O 93 RU
UT SRV B ROACH JOE 93 3rd
UT AA OAKEY TRAVIS 97 AA Champ
UT AA HAWLEY SEAN 96 RU
UT AA MCKINNON SCOTT 96 3rd
WY JRG AA SKOGEN DENTON J 99  NR Champ
NM AA GRADY MIKE E 99 RU
CO AA OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 98 3rd
CO LDI AA BEAMAN JANESSA J 95 NR LD1 Champ
AZ LDII A BERGMAN KAREN K 93 NR L2 Champ
CO LDII C WALKER MARILYN B 86 RU
AZ LDII C KALAL SUSAN 86 3rd
WI SJ D DENMAN LOGAN J 76 NR SJ CHamp
AZ JR AA WACHTEL CHARLES WING 98 NR JR Champ
AZ JR AA FERRIS CANYON 96 RU
WY JR A MUSSELMAN HALEY 96 3rd
AL SBV A TRIMBACK JUSTON L 98 NR SBV CHamp
CO SBV AA SAYLES WILLIAM 98 NR RU
AZ SBV A PEEVYHOUSE MAX A 97 NR 3rd
WY VT AA KELLY JOHN E 99 NR VT Champ
AZ VT A TINKEY LAWRENCE R 95 RU
CO VT AA STAFFORD L RAY 94 3rd
TX SRV A YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M 98 NR SRV Champ
AZ SRV AA ALDERMAN JAY A 97 RU
CA SRV A WILLIAMSON STEVEN W 95 3rd
FL AA TRAMMELL MATT P 96 AA Champ
ID AA ABO SCOTT B 95 AA RU
MT AA FISHER DALE 94 AA 3rd



TROPHY REPORT STANDINGS FOR *  12- USTA HANDICAP CHAMP

2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT

6/25/2017

TOTAL ENTRIES 166

Group Shooters Name Score Win Status Shootoff ResultsST. SPCL

     

UT 27 HAWLEY SEAN 98 Champ
UT 27 MARTIN PETE CARL 98 RU
UT 27 MCKINNON SCOTT 97 3rd
UT 26.5 DORAN SCOTT T 96 4th
UT 21 RASMUSSEN BRIAN C 95 5th
UT 27 SUDBURY QUINT 95 6th
UT LDI 26.5 BODILY LESLIE A 95 L1 Champ
UT LDI 19 TUTTLE LYNETTE 91 RU
UT LDI 19 RASMUSSEN ASHLEY S 89 3rd
UT LDII 22 SOUTHERLIN CAROLYN R 93 LD2 Champ
UT LDII 27 MARTIN LORI L 92 RU
UT LDII 21 LOVE JACKIE 91 3rd
UT SJ 26.5 STUART GRAYSON G 98 SJ Champ
UT SJ 24 VANDAM HAYDEN T 81 SJ RU
UT JR 27 OAKS SHARRED T 97 JR Champ
UT JR 20 MUHLESTEIN KYSON R 97 JR RU
UT JR 20 RICHARDSON DEREK J 95 JR 3rd
UT JRG 21.5 CHRISTENSEN HAYDEN C 92 JR G Champ
UT JRG 24 ROCK COLTER 92 JRG RU
UT SBV 26 JOHNSON ROSS D 97 SBV CHamp
UT SBV 27 VOSNOS JOHN G 96 RU
UT SBV 27 FULLWOOD LARRY 95 3rd
UT VT 27 GREEN ROBERT P 98 Vt Champ
UT VT 27 SOUTHERLIN DAVID M 97 RU
UT VT 25.5 COOK GEORGE R 94 3rd
UT SRV 27 PATTEN JAMES W 94 SRV CHamp
UT SRV 25.5 STEWART STEVEN O 93 RU
UT SRV 27 ROACH JOE 93 3rd
UT 27 JOHNSON STEVE P 95 Long Champ
UT 27 KINDER CHRIS E 95 Long RU
UT 27 BODILY JUSTIN G 95 Long 3rd
UT SJ 19 HORINEK KALEB A 77 SJ 3rd
CO VT 27 STAFFORD L RAY 99 Champ
WI 27 DENMAN JONATHON A 98 RU
NM 27 GRADY MIKE E 97 3rd
WY 27 FRERICKS CHAD M 97 4th
CO 27 OBENCHAIN SCOTT J 96 5th
AZ JR 24.5 HARTLEY COLTON 95 6th
CO LDI 20.5 WINSLOW SHARON L 96 LD1 Champ
WY LDI 19 SKOGEN ROXY L 89 LD 1 RU
CO LDI 27 BEAMAN JANESSA J 88 LD 1 3rd
AZ LDII 23.5 BERGMAN KAREN K 98 LD2 Champ
NV LDII 19 SHEPARDSON LINDA J 92 3rd
CO LDII 23.5 WALKER MARILYN B 92 RU
WI SJ 19 DENMAN LOGAN J 92 SJ Champ
WY JR 22.5 HEALY CALLAHAN N 98 JR Champ
WY JR 27 MUSSELMAN HALEY 97 RU
AZ JR 27 FERRIS CANYON 96 3rd
WY JRG 27 SKOGEN DENTON J 96 JRG Champ
AL SBV 27 TRIMBACK JUSTON L 95 SBV CHamp
NV SBV 25.5 HUGHES HOWARD G 93 RU
CO SBV 27 SAYLES WILLIAM 91 3rd
AZ VT 27 ROBB TIM 97 VT CHamp
AZ VT 26.5 TINKEY LAWRENCE R 97 RU
WY VT 27 KELLY JOHN E 95 3rd
AZ SRV 24 ALDERMAN JAY A 97 SRV CHamp
CO SRV 26.5 NEBEKER VICTOR P 95 RU
AZ SRV 23 LUCHETTA MICHAEL P 93 3rd



HIGH ALL AROUND 2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT Page 16/29/2017 10:18:12 AM

Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class

84 01899 GRADY MIKE E | | |395 | | | | AANM |

07 66058 SKOGEN DENTON J JRG | | |394 | | | | AAWY |

04 16593 OBENCHAIN SCOTT J | | |391 | | | | AACO |

09 14618 STAFFORD L RAY VT | | |391 | | | | AACO |

11 15798 MUSSELMAN HALEY JR | | |391 | | | | AAWY |

78 01578 KELLY JOHN E VT | | |391 | | | | AAWY |

04 07002 ROBB TIM VT | | |389 | | | | AAAZ |

09 13435 SAYLES WILLIAM SBV | | |389 | | | | AACO |

11 11804 FERRIS CANYON JR | | |389 | | | | AAAZ |

10 11348 WACHTEL CHARLES WING JR | | |388 | | | | AAAZ |

06 10988 ALDERMAN JAY A SRV | | |387 | | | | AAAZ |

82 03705 DENMAN JONATHON A | | |387 | | | | AAWI |

99 03733 TRIMBACK JUSTON L SBV | | | |387 | | | AAL |

93 02392 TRAMMELL MATT P | | |386 | | | | AAFL |

07 64372 ABO SCOTT B | | |385 | | | | AAID |

10 11653 SINGH JB | | |385 | | | | AACA |

82 00895 LUCHETTA MICHAEL P SRV | | | |384 | | | AAZ |

06 13651 BEAMAN JANESSA J LDI | | |382 | | | | AACO |

07 52730 STRUNK TOM H SRV | | | |382 | | | AAZ |

07 65525 FRERICKS CHAD M | | | |381 | | | AWY |

03 11313 BERGMAN KAREN K LDII | | | |380 | | | AAZ |

80 01722 FISHER DALE | | |380 | | | | AAMT |

96 05286 HENDERSON JOE H SRV | | |379 | | | | AAAZ |

14 16357 HARTLEY COLTON JR | | | | |378 | | BAZ |

86 05584 GRAGE JAMES VT | | | |378 | | | ANM |

15 20130 HEALY CALLAHAN N JR | | | |377 | | | AWY |

07 57845 WILLIAMSON STEVEN W SRV | | | |376 | | | ACA |

51 09499 LONG CHARLES W SRV | | |376 | | | | AATX |

16 20556 SAWYER ROBERT VT | | | | |375 | | BAZ |

04 03589 GOERLICH RICHARD S SBV | | | |374 | | | AAZ |

07 64370 HERBST LLOYDE SBV | | |374 | | | | AAID |

82 03038 HAYCOCK CLIFF E SRV | | |374 | | | | AACO |

83 00664 ANIYA WARREN M SRV | | | |374 | | | AHI |

88 00286 SCHATZ KENNETH A SRV | | | |374 | | | AAZ |

12 14112 PEEVYHOUSE MAX A SBV | | | |373 | | | AAZ |

89 05417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | | |373 | | | AAZ |

88 00919 FRUECHTE MARK D SBV | | | |371 | | | AWY |

04 13265 BENNETT RALPH W | | |370 | | | | AAFL |

85 08450 WALKER MARILYN B LDII | | | | |370 | | BCO |

08 11640 GRADY KIM C LDII | | | |369 | | | ANM |

08 14301 GEBLER THOM | | | |369 | | | ANY |

05 15413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | | |368 | | BWY |

94 03207 KALAL SUSAN LDII | | | | |368 | | BAZ |

96 01495 HUGHES HOWARD G SBV | | | |368 | | | ANV |

36 01628 COPSEY JIM SBV | | | |367 | | | ANM |

05 14788 TABACCO JERRY T | | |366 | | | | AAMT |

99 02947 BLOESL MIKE J | | | |366 | | | AWI |

10 10939 SHAFFER TODD A SBV | | | | | | |365 DNV |

04 07564 SHARP JAMES R VT | | |364 | | | | AAAZ |

87 01483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | |364 | | | AID |

17 06502 BEHRING DELBERT SRV | | | |361 | | | ACO |

31 02304 DIERUF IVAN VT | | | | | |359 | CMT |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT Page 26/29/2017 10:18:12 AM

Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class

93 05894 ROSS WESTON T SBV | | | | |359 | | BNV |

09 16661 WELLINGTON BRAD VT | | | | |357 | | BCO |

87 01288 KALAL RANDY R SRV | | | |356 | | | AAZ |

13 10818 AKIONA SIDNEY J SBV | | | | |352 | | BHI |

16 26396 DENMAN LOGAN J SJ | | | | | |349 | CWI |

88 00285 SCHATZ SHERRY A LDII | | | | |343 | | BAZ |

10 10453 WACHTEL W ANDREW | | | | | | |340 DAZ |

11 15738 HAMMER ART | | | | |330 | | BAZ |

54 01825 SEIDEL KENNETH A SRV | |321 | | | | | AAACO |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT Page 16/29/2017 10:17:52 AM

Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class

10 10696 OAKS SHARRED T JR | | |395 | | | | AAUT |

09 21156 MCKINNON SCOTT | | |392 | | | | AAUT |

81 07832 HAWLEY SEAN | | |390 | | | | AAUT |

96 01630 MARTIN PETE CARL | | |390 | | | | AAUT |

99 00598 SUDBURY QUINT | | |390 | | | | AAUT |

52 03372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | |389 | | | | AAUT |

11 14292 KINDER CHRIS E | | |388 | | | | AAUT |

27 08169 GREEN ROBERT P VT | | |388 | | | | AAUT |

85 05284 BODILY JUSTIN G | | |387 | | | | AAUT |

02 14710 JOHNSON ROSS D SBV | | | |385 | | | AUT |

15 10458 STUART GRAYSON G SJ | | | |385 | | | AUT |

16 21930 MUHLESTEIN KYSON R JR | | | | |385 | | BUT |

87 05408 DORAN SCOTT T | | |385 | | | | AAUT |

94 01811 HART CRAIG J SBV | | |385 | | | | AAUT |

96 03692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | |385 | | | | AAUT |

97 00770 OTTESEN STEVE M | | | |385 | | | AUT |

06 10516 SYME SCOTT E | | |383 | | | | AAUT |

52 06412 SUDBURY SR JOE SBV | | |383 | | | | AAUT |

91 04394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | |383 | | | | AAUT |

99 14739 BODILY LESLIE A LDI | | |383 | | | | AAUT |

52 05700 ROACH JOE SRV | | | |382 | | | AUT |

03 14019 FULLWOOD LARRY SBV | | |381 | | | | AAUT |

10 12254 SLOAN JUSTIN D | | |381 | | | | AAUT |

08 12160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | |380 | | | AUT |

13 10572 KINDER AUSTIN C JR | | | |380 | | | AUT |

31 03650 ISOM WYNN R VT | | |380 | | | | AAUT |

99 03571 MAJERS GENE SRV | | |380 | | | | AAUT |

16 21342 VAN DALTON N JR | | |379 | | | | AAUT |

13 14450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | |377 | | BUT |

12 11214 HONE JARIN JR | | |376 | | | | AAUT |

52 01599 COOK GEORGE R VT | | | | |375 | | BUT |

05 15416 FOGARTY AUBREY | | | |374 | | | AUT |

52 06912 VOSNOS JOHN G SBV | | |374 | | | | AAUT |

08 13458 STUBBS COREY L | | | |373 | | | AUT |

10 11713 STITT ROGER M SBV | | |373 | | | | AAUT |

52 06253 SPENCER BRAD | | |373 | | | | AAUT |

84 01984 WEHKING ED SBV | | |373 | | | | AAUT |

06 13405 OAKS TROY | | | |372 | | | AUT |

08 15156 WRIGHT PAM LDII | | | |372 | | | AUT |

11 12892 YORKEY JOHN SBV | | | |372 | | | AUT |

17 71285 DESPAIN BRETT B SBV | | | | |372 | | BUT |

55 12307 PATTEN JAMES W SRV | | |372 | | | | AAUT |

08 14196 ROCK COLTER JRG | | | |371 | | | AUT |

16 21336 FISHER TANNER J JR | | |370 | | | | AAUT |

17 76532 ANDREASEN SHAWN C | | | | |370 | | BUT |

97 04203 AIELLO TRAVIS B | | | |370 | | | AUT |

16 21339 RICHARDSON DEREK J JR | | | | | |369 | CUT |

15 11668 VANDAM HAYDEN T SJ | | | |368 | | | AUT |

12 13360 BRADFIELD KEVIN | | |367 | | | | AAUT |

13 15305 CORRY DON R SBV | | | | | |366 | CUT |

96 04179 MARTIN LORI L LDII | | | | |366 | | BUT |

52 06193 SMITH GILBERT W VT | | | | |365 | | BUT |



HIGH ALL AROUND 2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT Page 26/29/2017 10:17:53 AM

Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Current Class

04 14991 LOVE RANDY E | | |364 | | | | AAUT |

15 10282 STREET DAYLE B SBV | | | | | |363 | CUT |

17 73154 DUVALL BRYAN K | | | | |363 | | BUT |

87 03970 HOLMAN JASON | | |363 | | | | AAUT |

14 10642 MILLER BOB VT | | | | | |362 | CUT |

11 15710 WILSON GENE E | | | | |361 | | BUT |

16 21335 WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS JR | | | | | | |360 DUT |

02 10643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | | |359 DUT |

52 00702 BACHMAN BRUCE VT | | | | |359 | | BUT |

10 13516 GOOCH BRIAN B | | |358 | | | | AAUT |

11 14052 SINGLETON KAMI JR | | | | |358 | | BUT |

17 71517 VANDAM TRENT | | | | |358 | | BUT |

95 02699 STREET BOBBY G | | | |358 | | | AUT |

95 04116 MECHAM BLADE V | | | |358 | | | AUT |

52 01122 BROWN GLEN E VT | | | | |356 | | BUT |

82 05203 FISCHER DAVID R | | | | |356 | | BUT |

98 02152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | | |356 | | BUT |

07 60659 LOVE JACKIE LDII | | | | |354 | | BUT |

05 13588 PALMER ALLEN L SRV | | | |353 | | | AUT |

10 16199 TUTTLE LYNETTE LDI | | | | | | |353 DUT |

15 10605 STREET G CHAD | | | | | |353 | CUT |

88 02940 WHITE DAN SBV | | | | |353 | | BUT |

01 15296 GIBSON LINDA A LDII | | | | |352 | | BUT |

07 18770 ENNISS RAY M SRV | | |352 | | | | AAUT |

06 14908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | |349 | | BUT |

13 15665 JOHNSON DAVID T SRV | | | | |345 | | BUT |

41 02940 EPP GAEL D VT | | | |341 | | | AUT |

96 01850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | | | |336 | | BUT |

10 14340 LAYTON VIC | | | | | | |328 DUT |

04 14994 ROBERTS LYNN A SBV | | | |324 | | | AUT |

16 21337 MATHEWS TYLER J JR | | | | | | |306 DUT |



HIGH OVERALL 2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT Page 16/29/2017 10:17:24 AM

Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class

84 01899 GRADY MIKE E | | |1270 | | | | AANM |

04 16593 OBENCHAIN SCOTT J | | |1264 | | | | AACO |

09 14618 STAFFORD L RAY VT | | |1255 | | | | AACO |

11 11804 FERRIS CANYON JR | | |1255 | | | | AAAZ |

09 13435 SAYLES WILLIAM SBV | | |1254 | | | | AACO |

78 01578 KELLY JOHN E VT | | | |1254 | | | AWY |

04 07002 ROBB TIM VT | | |1251 | | | | AAAZ |

10 11348 WACHTEL CHARLES WING JR | | |1250 | | | | AAAZ |

82 03705 DENMAN JONATHON A | | |1243 | | | | AAWI |

11 15798 MUSSELMAN HALEY JR | | |1241 | | | | AAWY |

07 64372 ABO SCOTT B | | |1236 | | | | AAID |

80 01722 FISHER DALE | | |1235 | | | | AAMT |

51 09499 LONG CHARLES W SRV | | |1234 | | | | AATX |

07 52730 STRUNK TOM H SRV | | | |1231 | | | AAZ |

89 05417 TREANOR DANNY P SBV | | | |1231 | | | AAZ |

82 03038 HAYCOCK CLIFF E SRV | | |1227 | | | | AACO |

04 03589 GOERLICH RICHARD S SBV | | | |1226 | | | AAZ |

82 00895 LUCHETTA MICHAEL P SRV | | | |1222 | | | AAZ |

96 05286 HENDERSON JOE H SRV | | |1220 | | | | AAAZ |

07 65525 FRERICKS CHAD M | | | |1218 | | | AWY |

07 66058 SKOGEN DENTON J JRG | | |1216 | | | | AAWY |

07 57845 WILLIAMSON STEVEN W SRV | | | |1215 | | | ACA |

12 14112 PEEVYHOUSE MAX A SBV | | | |1214 | | | AAZ |

36 01628 COPSEY JIM SBV | | | |1214 | | | ANM |

14 16357 HARTLEY COLTON JR | | | | |1213 | | BAZ |

86 05584 GRAGE JAMES VT | | | |1210 | | | ANM |

03 11313 BERGMAN KAREN K LDII | | | |1209 | | | AAZ |

04 07564 SHARP JAMES R VT | | | |1203 | | | AAZ |

83 00664 ANIYA WARREN M SRV | | | |1194 | | | AHI |

88 00286 SCHATZ KENNETH A SRV | | | |1189 | | | AAZ |

05 14788 TABACCO JERRY T | | | |1187 | | | AMT |

08 14301 GEBLER THOM | | | |1185 | | | ANY |

85 08450 WALKER MARILYN B LDII | | | | |1185 | | BCO |

96 01495 HUGHES HOWARD G SBV | | | | | |1183 | CNV |

94 03207 KALAL SUSAN LDII | | | | | |1176 | CAZ |

87 01288 KALAL RANDY R SRV | | | |1169 | | | AAZ |

87 01483 HOLLIFIELD JOE VT | | | |1168 | | | AID |

31 02304 DIERUF IVAN VT | | | | | | |1167 DMT |

08 11640 GRADY KIM C LDII | | | | |1166 | | BNM |

93 05894 ROSS WESTON T SBV | | | | |1157 | | BNV |

16 20556 SAWYER ROBERT VT | | | | |1153 | | BAZ |

88 00285 SCHATZ SHERRY A LDII | | | | |1143 | | BAZ |

16 26396 DENMAN LOGAN J SJ | | | | | | |1138 DWI |

05 15413 MUSSELMAN SHAUN W | | | | | |1137 | CWY |

13 10818 AKIONA SIDNEY J SBV | | | | | |1117 | CHI |

10 10453 WACHTEL W ANDREW | | | | | | |1081 DAZ |



HIGH OVERALL 2017 USTA TRAPSHOOT Page 16/29/2017 10:17:07 AM

Mem# Name Special AAA AA  A B  C  D Start Class

10 10696 OAKS SHARRED T JR | | |1284 | | | | AAUT |

81 07832 HAWLEY SEAN | | |1279 | | | | AAUT |

09 21156 MCKINNON SCOTT | | |1273 | | | | AAUT |

52 03372 JOHNSON STEVE P | | |1258 | | | | AAUT |

96 03692 ANDERSON JAYME B | | |1258 | | | | AAUT |

85 05284 BODILY JUSTIN G | | |1249 | | | | AAUT |

52 06412 SUDBURY SR JOE SBV | | |1246 | | | | AAUT |

91 04394 OAKEY TRAVIS | | |1243 | | | | AAUT |

06 10516 SYME SCOTT E | | |1240 | | | | AAUT |

15 10458 STUART GRAYSON G SJ | | | |1239 | | | AUT |

27 08169 GREEN ROBERT P VT | | |1239 | | | | AAUT |

10 12254 SLOAN JUSTIN D | | |1234 | | | | AAUT |

99 14739 BODILY LESLIE A LDI | | |1233 | | | | AAUT |

12 11214 HONE JARIN JR | | |1232 | | | | AAUT |

52 06253 SPENCER BRAD | | |1231 | | | | AAUT |

06 13405 OAKS TROY | | | |1228 | | | AUT |

11 14292 KINDER CHRIS E | | |1228 | | | | AAUT |

16 21930 MUHLESTEIN KYSON R JR | | | | |1227 | | BUT |

99 03571 MAJERS GENE SRV | | |1223 | | | | AAUT |

16 21342 VAN DALTON N JR | | |1222 | | | | AAUT |

97 00770 OTTESEN STEVE M | | | |1222 | | | AUT |

84 01984 WEHKING ED SBV | | |1220 | | | | AAUT |

87 05408 DORAN SCOTT T | | |1217 | | | | AAUT |

08 12160 STEWART STEVEN O SRV | | | |1213 | | | AUT |

55 12307 PATTEN JAMES W SRV | | | |1213 | | | AUT |

13 10572 KINDER AUSTIN C JR | | | |1212 | | | AUT |

03 14019 FULLWOOD LARRY SBV | | |1209 | | | | AAUT |

10 11713 STITT ROGER M SBV | | |1201 | | | | AAUT |

11 12892 YORKEY JOHN SBV | | | |1197 | | | AUT |

08 15156 WRIGHT PAM LDII | | | |1196 | | | AUT |

52 06193 SMITH GILBERT W VT | | | | | | |1196 DUT |

13 14450 DOOLAN TIM SBV | | | | |1194 | | BUT |

05 15416 FOGARTY AUBREY | | | |1190 | | | AUT |

15 11668 VANDAM HAYDEN T SJ | | | |1189 | | | AUT |

87 03970 HOLMAN JASON | | |1189 | | | | AAUT |

13 15305 CORRY DON R SBV | | | | | |1185 | CUT |

17 71285 DESPAIN BRETT B SBV | | | | | |1174 | CUT |

52 00702 BACHMAN BRUCE VT | | | | |1171 | | BUT |

10 13516 GOOCH BRIAN B | | |1170 | | | | AAUT |

17 71517 VANDAM TRENT | | | | |1161 | | BUT |

11 14052 SINGLETON KAMI JR | | | | |1155 | | BUT |

98 02152 HARTLEY BRIAN | | | | |1153 | | BUT |

01 15296 GIBSON LINDA A LDII | | | | |1140 | | BUT |

96 01850 LESHKO MIKE P SBV | | | | |1137 | | BUT |

52 01122 BROWN GLEN E VT | | | | |1134 | | BUT |

16 21335 WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS JR | | | | | | |1133 DUT |

15 10282 STREET DAYLE B SBV | | | | | |1124 | CUT |

10 16199 TUTTLE LYNETTE LDI | | | | | | |1123 DUT |

02 10643 DANIELS DEWEY R | | | | | | |1108 DUT |

06 14908 NIELSEN BYRON SRV | | | | |1081 | | BUT |

13 15665 JOHNSON DAVID T SRV | | | | |1035 | | BUT |


